
First nameLast name Email Country
Jonas Jessen jonasjessen@tin.it Denmark

Marcy Rockman marcyrockman@hotmail.com

Dolly Jørgensen dolly.jorgensen@uis.no Norway

Morien Rees morien.rees@varangermuseum.no

Pernille Frederiksen pdf@slks.dk Denmark

Gry Hedin ghe@faaborgmuseum.dk

Mairi Davies mairi.davies@hes.scot

Trine My Thygaard-Nielsen thygaard@gmail.com Denmark

Rikke Nan Valdemarsen rikke.nan@ru.rm.dk Denmark

Rowan Jackson rowan.jackson@ed.ac.uk United Kingdom

Mette Lund Andersen meluan@lemvigmuseum.dk Denmark

Per Nørmark Andersen per.normark@hedensted.dk Denmark

Charlotte Jensen etncj@cas.au.dk Denmark

Bjarne Laursen bjarne.laursen@hedensted.dk Denmark

Federica Sulas sulas@cas.au.dk Denmark

Nanna Skovbo Frødstrup Nanna.s.frodstrup@hedensted.dk Denmark

Jesper Borre Pedersen jesper.borre@cas.au.dk Denmark

Sofia Ritthammer sofiaritthammer@gmail.com Germany

Alma Skjold Knudsen almaskjoldknudsen@gmail.com Denmark

David Harvey david.harvey@cas.au.dk Denmark

Marie Walther max@slks.dk Denmark

Fenja Marie Vinther fmv@bios.au.dk Denmark

Anne Mette Rasborg amr94@hotmail.dk Denmark

Dorthe Selmer dorsel@rm.dk Denmark

Pernille Bolander pernillebolander@live.dk Denmark

Axel Hee Rømer axel.hee@live.dk Denmark

Moira Mazzotta moi.mazzotta@gmail.com Italy

Aya Thygesen ayajulie@live.dk Denmark

Ianina Ninaltovska ianina.ninaltovska@hotmail.com Denmark

Estrid Fougt esserpigen@gmail.com Denmark

Linda Epp epplinda@web.de Germany

Mads Tanderup mbt@struer.dk Denmark

Cecilie Kargaard Jensen ceciliekargaard@gmail.com Denmark

Lone Leth Larsen lll@centraldenmark.eu Denmark

Peter Sig Kristensen psk@skanderborgforsyning.dk Denmark

Clara Pickering clara@struer.dk Denmark

Vibeke Breuerbach vbre@skanderborg.dk Denmark

Katrine Abilddahl katrineabilddahl@gmail.com Denmark

Balasaheb Kulkarni balasahebk@yahoo.com India

Ana Patricia Knezevic ana.patricia.knezevic@gmail.com Denmark

Andrija Urban urby42@gmail.com Denmark

Lise Præstegaard lipr@cowi.dk Denmark

Henrik Vest Sørensen hevese@rm.dk Denmark

Mie Pedersen mie.pedersen@ru.rm.dk Denmark

Karen Louise Juhl Christensen karenlouise@fregatten-jylland.dk Denmark

Sara Jensen shj@moesgaardmuseum.dk Denmark

Sarah Kerr sarah.kerr@tcd.ie Ireland

Anne Bjerrekær musab@dgmuseum.dk Denmark

Erik Bach Andersen erik.andersen@ru.rm.dk Denmark

Karsten Bækgaard karsten.baekgaard@ru.rm.dk Denmark

Sidsel Prahm skp@norddjurs.dk Denmark

Malene Krogh Sell malks@norddjurs.dk Denmark

Benjamin Dalsgård 201301926@post.au.dk Denmark

Anne CathrineLorentzen annecathrinelorentzen@gmail.com Denmark

Joshua Cohen jbcohen@cas.au.dk Denmark
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Rune Borre-Jensen rune.borre@rm.dk Denmark

Dann Nielsen dgrotum@gmail.com Denmark

David Stott ds@moesgaardmuseum.dk Denmark

Lars Olsson lars@olssonlemvig.dk Denmark

Pernille KrügerMertz permer@rm.dk Denmark

Clara Fischer Stephansen 201505467@post.au.dk Denmark

Maria Sørensen Maria.E.Sorensen@Hedensted.dk Danmark
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Affilliation
AAU

International Council on Monuments and Sites (ICOMOS) Climate Change and Heritage Working Group

University of Stavanger and director of The Greenhouse environmental humanities initiative

Chairman of the Working Group on Sustainability in the International Council of Museums, ICOM

Danish Agency for Culture and Palaces

Faaborg Museum

Historic Environment Scotland

PhD student at department of Anthropology at AU

C2C CC secretariat, Central Denmark Region

University of Edinburgh & Aarhus University

Lemvig Museum

Hedensted Kommune

Aarhus University, Etnografi

Hedensted Kommune

UrbNet, AU

Hedensted Kommune

Aarhus University

Anthropology student AU

Anthropology BA AU

Aarhus University

Slots- og Kulturstyrelsen

Aarhus University

Aarhus University

C2C CC

Sustainable Heritage Management MA

Student

Sustainable Heritage Management Student

Student, Sustainable Heritage Management, AU

Student SHM

Archeology student

AU Student

Planlægger

Student, SHM

Central Denmark eu office

Skanderborg Forsyningsvirksomhed A/S

Struer Kommune

Skanderborg Municipality

Sustainable Heritage Management, AU

Organisation for Aquatic Resources and Climate Change

Aarhus University

Aarhus University

COWI -Environmental  Imapct Assessment PM

Region Midtjylland

Region Midtjylland

Fregatten Jylland

moesgaard museum

Trinity College Dublin

The Green Museum.

Region Midtjylland

Region Midtjylland

Municipality of Norddjurs

Municipality of Norddjurs

Student at Prehistoric Archaeology

AquaGlobe

AU



Central Denmark Region

Ma-Student, Aarhus University

Momu

Lemvig Kommunes Billedkunstråd

C2C CC

Prehistoric Archaeology at Aarhus University

Hedensted Kommune


